2005 State Class L Boys

Final Team Results
October 15, 2005

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Class - Boys

Class L Boys

Bib No Name Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 97 Zach Puckett 2 2 10:04.7 10:04.7
2 96 Derek Snider 3 5 10:09.5 20:14.2
3 95 Max Gassman 12 17 10:36.6 30:50.9
4 99 Travis Stanley 15 32 10:41.5 41:32.5
5 98 Brandon Phillips 27 59 11:00.5 52:33.1
6 101 Joey Gallagher 40 99 11:23.6 1:03:56.8
7 100 Josh Finney 50 149 11:35.5 1:15:32.4

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 105 Adam Hargis 4 4 10:11.3 10:11.3
2 106 Tyler Brendel 5 9 10:13.0 20:24.4
3 108 Bryce Meigs 13 22 10:37.3 31:01.7
4 107 Josh Jourdan 19 41 10:48.5 41:50.3
5 110 Jace Hall 25 66 10:59.6 52:49.9
6 112 Kolin Clark 44 110 11:29.0 1:04:19.0
7 109 Scott Rockett 49 159 11:33.4 1:15:52.5

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 85 Gavin Owens 1 1 9:51.0 9:51.0
2 86 Michael Logan 10 11 10:35.7 20:26.7
3 88 Michael Scolarici 11 22 10:36.1 31:02.9
4 9N Cody Johnson 30 52 11:04.6 42:07.5
5 87 Drew Moore 32 84 11:09.0 53:16.6
6 93 Courtland Rautio 46 130 11:32.5 1:04:49.1
7 90 Zach Sterling 56 186 12:00.3 1:16:49.5

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 44 Alex McCloud 6 6 10:21.1 10:21.1
45 Tim Johnson 8 14 10:30.3 20:51.5

3 46 Tenor Kapp 23 37 10:54.8 31:46.3
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Chris Wiedner 26
Nathan Oliveira 29
Jared Schmitz 35
Dylan Madron 37

Kerry Crabtree 7
Brandon Jones 9
Chris Koechner 20
Brody DeMattei 24
Brockton Whithead 38
Kevin Restivo 63
Aaron Lobes 65

Ritchie Maltmen 14
Dylan Neudecker 17
Dallas Bailey 21
Warren Jones 22
Charles Cannon 28
Isaish Powe 36

Dylan Hartley 16
Quincy Hamilton 31
Landon LaBuwi 33
Dakota Wilburn 42
Tyler Kerly 43
Dylan Stewart 47
Cole Forby 55

Pharoh Newton 39
Aaron Allen 41
Mason Motsinger 45
Randy Ruether 48
Aubrey Portee 64
Dylan Yates 66
John David Rollins 69

Keifer Heiman 18
Mike Disper 51
Nick Watkins 53
Brandon Heckert 61
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5 80 Josh Derick 70 253 13:12.8 59:38.7
Keaton Spencer 77 330 14:56.9 1:14:35.6
7 84 Gregg Frazer 79 409 15:06.5 1:29:42.2

»
[0}
N

1 22 Chad Koenegstein 34 34 11:13.3 11:13.3
2 25 Blake Nanney 59 93 12:10.5 23:23.8
3 23 Joey Kempfer 60 153 12:16.4 35:40.3
4 27 Tyler Brockhouse 62 215 12:24.3 48:04.6
5 24 Brad Eggemeyer 67 282 12:55.4 1:01:00.1
6 29 Zack Sternberg 75 357 13:42.0 1:14:42.2

1 68 Carlos Estrada 54 54 11:49.2 11:49.2
2 71 Mason Tippy 58 112 12:04.6 23:53.9
3 72 Caleb Stanton 68 180 12:59.8 36:53.8
4 70 Adam Estrada 71 251 13:29.9 50:23.7
5 69 Andrew Mikulay 76 327 14:21.2 1:04:44.9
6 73 Greg Brown 80 407 16:27.9 1:21:12.9

1 117 Ashton Ashtiani 52 52 11:42.2 11:42.2
2 118 Terell Simelton 57 109 12:03.0 23:45.3
3 120 Greg Vaughn 72 181 13:37.3 37:22.7
4 122 Zach Frazier 73 254 13:40.9 51:03.6
5 119 Jordan Williams 74 328 13:41.8 1:04:45.4
6 121 Preston Filkins 78 406 15:01.8 1:19:47.2
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